IS II active
IS II Implant System
Healing Abutment
Prosthetic Flow Chart
SCRP Multi Abutment
IS II active Fixture
Cover Screw
Temporary Abutment

Profile Tap
Connector Hex Driver Parallel Pin
Surgical Drill
Countersink
Stopper
Direction Pin
Fixture driver
1. Easy Drill choice by simple Drilling Sequence and guideline on the Kit tray. Use drills
sequentially when placing wide fixture.
Ex) When placing Ø 4.5 implant
Ø 2.5/LD Drill >> Ø 2.2 Drill >> Ø 2.9 Drill >> Ø 3.4 Drill >> Ø 3.9 Drill
2. Select Countersink or Profile Tap for IS, IS-II Fixture.
Ex) When placing IS Ø 4.5 implant
Ø 2.5/LD Drill >> Ø 2.2 Drill >> Ø 2.9 Drill >> Ø 3.4 Drill >> Ø 3.9 Drill >> Ø 4.5 Counter Sink
 Features of IS Full Kit
3.0mm DS030F
4.0mm DS040F
5.0mm DS050F
6.0mm DS060F
7.0mm DS070F
8.5mm DS085F
10.0mm DS0100F
11.5mm DS0115F
13.0mm DS0130F
Point Lindemann LDS25
Initial Drill Ø 2.2 TSD22F
Twist Drill Ø 2.9 TSD29F
Twist Drill Ø 3.4 TSD34F
Twist Drill Ø 3.9 TSD39F
Twist Drill Ø 4.4 TSD44F
Ø 3.5 ISC35F
Ø 4.0 ISC40F
Ø 4.5 ISC45F
Ø 5.0 ISC50F
Ø 3.5 PTAP35F
Ø 4.0 PTAP40F
Ø 4.5 PTAP45F
Ø 5.0 PTAP50F
Surgical Drill
 Stopper Length
Countersink
Profile Tap